M16000004659

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octanida doptes
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, and the second
, '

Office Use Only



200286644132

06/09/16---01019---009 **172.50

AUNITARIASSI KATUKUA

16 JUN -9 PH 12: (

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive
Tallahassee, Florida 32312
(850) 656-4724
SUNSHINECORPORATE2014@GMAIL.COM

Date: 6-9-16								
ENTITY NAME:								
HYPUR VENTURES GP, LLC								
PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN:								
Plain Copy								
Certified Copy								
PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY:								
Document Number:								
Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments								
Certificate of Good Standing								
APOSTILLE'/NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION:								
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION								
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED								
TOTAL AMOUNT OWED: 1550 CHECK NUMBER: 2577 PLEASE CONTACT TINA AT 850-508-1891 FOR ANY PROBLEMS OR INFORMATION ON THIS MATTER.								
Thank you!								
Tina Coff President								

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Divis	ion of Corporation	ns						
SUBJECT: _	Typur Ventures GP	, LLC			_			
		Name of Limited Liability Company						
					ansact Business in Florida," Co y company to transact business			
Please return a	Il correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Marisa Roman							
Name of Person								
	United Corpora	ate Services, Inc.						
Firm/Company								
501 7th Avenue, Suite 408								
New York, NY 10018								
	ssozio@hypurvc	ntures.com						
	.,-	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annua	l report not	ification)			
For further info	ormation concerning	g this matter, please call:						
Maris	sa Roman		212 at (683-412	20			
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301						
	heck for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$155.00 Filin	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ficate		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Hypur Ventures GP, L				•	
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company; must include '	'Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	'LLC.")		-
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transaction or "LLC.")	cting business in Florida. The alternate nam	e must inclu	de "Lin	_ nited
2. Delaware		020596			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)			-
4.					
	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	da, if prior to registration.)	•		
5. c/o United Corporate S			_		
874 Walker Road, Suit	- operator of	16			
	24				
6. 7812 East Acoma Driv	. 25 25	=			
				1	
	(Mailing Address)		· 552	9	1
7. Name and street address		云			
Name:	United Corporate Services, Inc.		<u> </u>	ထ	d and
	9200 South Dadeland Blvd., Suite 508		SE SE	150	
Office Address:			Th.		
	Miami (City)	, Florida 33156 (Zip code)	-		
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of protion, I hereby accept the appointment as rons of all statutes relative to the proper any position as registered agent. (Registered agent)	registered agent and agree to act in this ad complete performance of my duties,	s capacity.	I furth	her agree
8. The name, title or capa	ncity and address of the person(s) who has/l	have authority to manage is/are:			
Christopher E. Galvin, Ma	anager, 7812 East Acoma Drive #7 Scottsd	ale, Arizona 85260			
Scott M. Sozio, Manager,	7812 East Acoma Drive #7 Scottsdale, Art	izona 85260			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate is significantly because of the certificate is signature of an authorized and signature of the certificate is signature.	s in a foreign language, a translation of	the certific	ate und	in the ler oath
	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b the Department of State constitutes a third	o), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any	false inform		
	Scott M. Sozio				
	Typed or printed nam	e of signee			

Page 1

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HYPUR VENTURES GP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "HYPUR VENTURES GP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202460527

Date: 06-09-16

6020596 8300 SR# 20164379463